10/16/2019 Bursa LINK

> Change Password | Logout Welcome, BOARDROOM CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD 9

> > Quota Utilised: 36/100

16 October 2019, 9:45:24 AM Last Login: 15 October 2019, 7:17:06 PM

Change of Address (v4) Reference No. C01-07102019-00010

RELEASED

Created by BOARDROOM CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD 9 on 07 Oct 2019 at 4:36:56 PM Submitted by BOARDROOM CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD 9 on 08 Oct 2019 at 6:03:15 PM

Close

COMPANY INFORMAT	TION SECTION			
Announcement Type		New Announcement		
Company Name		DUTCH LADY MILK INDUSTRIES BERHAD		
Stock Name		DLADY		
Stock Code		3026		
Board		Main Market		
Submitting Secretarial Firm		BOARDROOM CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD		
CONTACT DETAIL				
Contact Person		Designation	Contact No	Email Address
BOARDROOM CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD 9			017-3429198	Elaine.Chen@boardroomlimited.com
Katina Nurani Binti Abd Rahim		Secretary	03-7953-2608	Katinanurani.abdrahim@frieslandcampina.com
MAIN AUDIT LOGS				
Change Of Registered Address				
Change Of Correspondence Address				
Change Of Registrar Address				
REGISTERED	CORRESPONDENCE	REGISTRAR		
Old Address Information				
Address 1*		Level 5, Quill 9		
Address 2		112, Jalan Semangat		
Address 3				
Postcode		46300		
City		Petaling Jaya		
Country		Malaysia		
State		Selangor		
Tel No*		03 - 79532600 ext		

10/16/2019 Bursa LINK

Fax No* 03 - 79552985

Email Address Katinanurani.abdrahim@frieslandcampina.com

New Address Information

Address 1* Level 5, Quill 9

Address 2 112, Jalan Prof. Khoo Kay Kim

Address 3

Postcode 46300

CityPetaling JayaCountryMalaysiaStateSelangor

 Tel No*
 03 - 79532600 ext

 Fax No*
 03 - 79552985

Email Address Katinanurani.abdrahim@frieslandcampina.com

Effective Date* 08 Oct 2019

Remarks The Ruler of Selangor State has consented to rename the street "Jalan Semangat" to "Jalan Prof. Khoo Kay Kim".

Copyright © 2015 Bursa Malaysia Berhad 11.4.3.7. All rights reserved.

Terms & Conditions of Use, Disclaimer and Linking Policy